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TAFELSPITZBOUILLON 
Clear beef broth 

MIT FRITTATEN | with sliced pancakes  A C G L 5,60
MIT NUDELN | with noodles  A C G L  5,60

KNOBLAUCHRAHMSUPPE | KRÄUTERHAUBE  G L 6,50
Garlic soup

TOMATENSUPPE | SAHNEHÄUBCHEN  G L 6,50
Tomato soup

LACHSTATAR | ROTE BEETE CARPACCIO &
WASABI-MAYONNAISE  D F G M 16,90
Salmon tatar, beetroot carpaccio and wasabi-mayonnaise

BEEF TATAR  A B C F G 17,40
Beef tatar 

CARPACCIO VOM RIND | SALATBOUQUET  A G 16,90
Beef carpaccio, green salads

SSuppen & Vorspeisenuppen & Vorspeisen
SOUPS & STARTERS 

GENUSSHIT
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CÄSAR SALAT  A C G F M  14,50 
Knackige Blattsalate | Cherry Tomaten 
geröstete Speckwürfel | Croutons | Parmesanspalten

Mixed green salad with tomatoes, roasted bacon, 
croutons and parmesan cheese

MIT RINDERWÜRFEL 100 g 8,50
with beef 100 g 

MIT GARNELEN, PRO STÜCK 3,50
with prawns, price per unit  

SWEET CHILI SALAT  B E F M N  19,60 
Knackige Blattsalate | Himbeer-Vinaigrette 
Orange | Riesengarnelen in Süss-Sauer-Sauce gebraten

Mixed green salad with raspberry-vinaigrette, 
orange, king prawns roasted in sweet chilli

EINE SCHÜSSEL SALAT VOM BUFFET  7,10

From the buffet: a bowl of salads

SSalaalattee
SALADS
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GEBACKENE GRAUKÄSETASCHERL   A C E G M  15,20
mit Sauerrahmdip 

Baked potatoes filled with Tyrolean cheese and sour cream dip

TEIGTASCHEN | KÜRBISFÜLLUNG  A C G  16,90
brauner Butter | frischer Parmesan  

Ravioli filled with pumpkin, served with brown butter 
and freshly grated parmesan cheese

GNOCCHI  A C G  17,10
Basilikumrahm | Mozzarella | getrocknete Tomaten  

Gnocchi in a basil creamsauce, mozzarella, dried tomatoes

ROTE BEETE RISOTTO  E G H  18,90
Ziegenkäsebällchen | Nüsse  

Beetroot risotto, goat cheese, nuts

VegeVegettarischesarisches
VEGETARIAN

GENUSSHIT
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WIENER TAFELSPITZ  G L  24,10 
Apfelkren | Röstkartoffel 

Boiled beef (cap of rump), apple sauce with 
horse-radish, fried potatoes

WIENERSCHNITZEL VOM SCHWEIN  A C G E  18,30 
mit Pommes Frites 

Breadcrumbed pork cutlet | french fries

CORDON BLEU VOM SCHWEIN  A C G E  19,50 
mit Pommes Frites 

Two slices of pork cutlet, stuffed with ham and cheese,
bread crumbed, french fries

SCHWEINEFILET  A C G M  25,10 
Parmesan-Rahm-Gnocchi | Thai Spargel 

Filet of pork, parmesan-cream-gnocchi, thai asparagus

KKlassikerlassiker
CLASSICS 

GENUSSHIT
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ZWIEBELROSTBRATEN  A C G O L  26,10 
Röstkartoffel | Speckbohnen 

Onion roast beef, fried potatoes, beans with bacon

WILDRAGOUT  E O  25,60 
gebratene Speckwürfel | Kartoffelkroketten | Apfelrotkraut  

Deer ragout with roasted bacon cubes, served with 
potatoe croquettes and red cabbage

ROSA GEBRATENE BARBARIE ENTENBRUST  A C E G O  26,30 
Orangensauce | Apfelrotkraut
hausgemachte Kartoffelpaunzen 

Roasted barbarie duck breast with orange sauce, 
served with red cabbage and homemade baked potatoes

ÖTZTALER LACHSFORELLENFILET  A D G  25,90 
Bärlauchrisotto 

Local salmon trout with ramsons-risotto

KKlassikerlassiker
CLASSICS 
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RUMPSTEAK VOM HEIMISCHEN RIND  
local beef 

LADYS CUT 180 g 21,80
REGULAR CUT 220 g 26,00

ENTRECOTE IN SCHEIBEN 220 g  27,00
Rucola | Parmesan  

Entrecote in slices, rocket and parmesan cheese

KALBSHUFTSTEAK 220 g  25,50
Steak of veal

FILETSTEAK 220 g  38,00

STEAKTOAST  24,70

BEILAGEN | side orders
SALAT (BUFFET) | lettuce (buffet) 7,10 
SÜSSKARTOFFELPOMMES | sweet potato fries 5,50
POMMES FRITES | french fries 4,90
KROKETTEN | croquettes  5,30
RÖSTI | hash browned potatoes 5,50
HAUSGEMACHTE KARTOFFELPAUNZEN | homemade baked potatoes 5,30
SPECKBOHNEN | beans with bacon 4,90
GARNELEN, PRO STÜCK | prawns, price per unit 3,50

SAUCEN | sauces
PFEFFERSAUCE | pepper sauce 2,50
ZWEIERLEI DIP | 2 dips 2,50

SStteakseaks
STEAKS

GENUSSHIT
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KKleine leine GGäsästtee
FOR CHILDREN

PUMUCKL TELLER   A C G E  12,10
kleines Wienerschnitzel | Pommes Frites | Ketchup

Small breadcrumbed pork-cutlet, french fries, ketchup

SPAGHETTI MIT FLEISCHSUGO  G  
Spaghetti Bolognese

KINDERPORTION | child size serving 11,50
GROSSE PORTION | adult size serving  14,10

FISCHSTÄBCHEN MIT POMMES FRITES  A C D G  12,90
Fish sticks with french fries 

CHICKEN WINGS MIT POMMES FRITES  A C D G  12,90
Chicken wings with french fries

HUNGRIG AUF EINEN KREATIVEN ZEITVERTREIB?
Für alle kleinen Gäste haben wir noch etwas Besonderes um die Wartezeit mit knurrenden Mägen 
zu verkürzen. Fragen Sie gerne unsere Servicemitarbeiter nach unseren Mal- und Spielesachen. 

For our little guests waiting to eat we have a surprise. Please ask our service team for painting 
material and toys.
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DDessertsesserts

PANNA COTTA  A C G  7,20

SCHOKOLADEN MOUSSE | FRISCHE FRÜCHTE  C G  8,90
Mousse au Chocolat with fresh fruits

SCHOKO SOUFFLÉ | VANILLEEIS
FRISCHE FRÜCHTE  A C G  9,60
Chocolate soufflé with vanilla ice cream and fresh fruits

APFEL- ODER TOPFENSTRUDEL  A C G  4,90
Apple strudel or strudel with quark cheese

EISTIRAMISU  A C G  7,20
Iced tiramisu

EIS GEHT IMMER!
Neben unseren verlockenden Dessertvariationen können Sie sich auch gerne für ein köstliches Eis 
aus unserer seperaten Eiskarte entscheiden. Fragen Sie gerne unsere Servicemitarbeiter danach.

You prefer delicious ice cream to a scrumptious dessert? Please ask our service team for the ice 
cream menu.

GENUSSHIT

DESSERTS
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BEVERAGES

GGeettränkeränke

LIMO

FRUCHTSÄFTE

COLA, FANTA, SPRITE, SPEZI
COLA LIGHT
BITTER LEMON  
TONIC WATER 
ALMDUDLER

SODAWASSER
SODAWASSER 
MINERALWASSER still | prickelnd
MINERALWASSER still | prickelnd

LIMO
RED BULL 
SKI WASSER 
SKI WASSER

0,20 l
0,33 l
0,20 l
0,20 l
0,35 l

0,50 l
1,00 l
0,33 l
0,75 l

0,40 l
0,25 l
0,20 l
0,40 l

3,40
3,70
3,70
3,70
3,70

2,80
4,80
3,20
6,00

4,90
4,10
2,90
4,50

JOHANNISBEERSAFT
PFIRSICH
VITAMINSAFT 
ORANGENSAFT 
PFIRSICH EISTEE 
APFELSAFT

0,20 l
0,20 l
0,20 l
0,20 l
0,33 l
0,20 l

3,80
3,80
3,80
3,80
3,80
3,80
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BEVERAGES

GGeettränkeränke

OFFENE ROTWEINE 

OFFENE WEISSWEINE 

ZWEIGELT SELECTION
ZWEIGELT SELECTION 

CABERNET SAUVIGNON
CABERNET SAUVIGNON 

GRANDE RESERVE CUVEE ROT 
GRANDE RESERVE CUVEE ROT

1/8 l
1/4 l

1/8 l
1/4 l

1/8 l
1/4 l

4,90
9,80

5,10
10,20

5,40
10,80

GRÜNER VELTLINER FEDERSPIEL
GRÜNER VELTLINER FEDERSPIEL 

CHARDONNAY 
CHARDONNAY 

CHARLOTTE HILL CUVEE (lieblich | lovely) 
CHARLOTTE HILL CUVEE (lieblich | lovely)

ZWEIGELT ROSÉ 
ZWEIGELT ROSÉ

1/8 l
1/4 l

1/8 l
1/4 l

1/8 l
1/4 l

1/8 l
1/4 l

4,90
9,80

4,90
9,80

5,20
10,40

4,90
9,80
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BEVERAGES

GGeettränkeränke

APERITIF

BIER

CAMPARI SODA 
CAMPARI ORANGE 
MARTINI BIANCO 
WEISS GSPRITZT 
ROT GSPRITZT
APEROL SPRIZZ 
PROSECCO 
PROSECCO HOLUNDER 
HUGO
LILLET BERRY

4 cl
4 cl
5 cl

0,25 l
0,25 l

0,10 l
0,10 l

5,10
6,10
5,10
4,00
4,00
6,70
4,90
5,10
6,70
6,70

ZIPFER 
ZIPFER 
ZIPFER 

GÖSSER TRÜB (alkoholfrei | non-alcoholic) 
WEIZEN (alkoholfrei | non-alcoholic) 

EDELWEISS WEIZEN 
EDELWEISS WEIZEN 
ZIPFER RADLER 
ZIPFER RADLER 
WEIZEN COLA 
WEIZEN COLA

0,20 l
0,30 l
0,40 l

0,50 l
0,50 l

0,30 l
0,40 l
0,30 l
0,40 l
0,30 l
0,40 l

3,00
4,10
5,10

5,10
5,10

4,10
5,10
4,10
5,10
4,10
5,10
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BEVERAGES

GGeettränkeränke

LONGDRINKS

GIN & WODKA

RUM & WHISKEY

BACARDI COLA
COLA RUM
WHISKY COLA 

4 cl
4 cl
4 cl

7,50
7,00
9,50

BOMBAY SAPHIRE
HENDRICK‘S GIN
ELEPHANT GIN
GIN MOM

ABSOLUT
GREY GOOSE

TONIC FENTIMANS
BITTER LEMON
ORANGENSAFT
RED BULL

4 cl
4 cl
4 cl
4 cl

4 cl
4 cl

0,20 l
0,20 l
0,20 l
0,25 l

6,50
8,20
9,50
8,10

4,50
7,10

3,50
3,50
3,60
4,10

DIPLOMATICO 12 YEARS EXCLUSIVA
ZAKAPA GRAN RESERVA 23 YEARS
JACK DANIELS 
MONKEY SHOULDER

2 cl
2 cl
4 cl
4 cl

6,10
7,50
6,50
7,10
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BEVERAGES

GGeettränkeränke

COGNAC & WEINBRAND

LIKÖRE & SPIRITUOSEN

PRINZ FEIN-BRENNEREI 
ALTE SORTEN IM HOLZFASS

REMY MARTIN
SCHARLACHBERG

2 cl
2 cl

5,80
3,50

OBSTLER 
WILLIAMS 
MARILLE 
JÄGERMEISTER 
RAMAZOTTI 
FERNET BRANCA 
FLYING HIRSCH
TIR.ZIRBENSCHNAPS
AMARETTO 
GRAND MARNIER 
BAILEYS

2 cl
2 cl
2 cl
2 cl
2 cl
2 cl
2 cl
2 cl
2 cl
2 cl
2 cl

3,10
3,10
3,10
3,50
3,50
3,50
4,10
3,70
3,50
3,50
3,50

ALTE MARILLE
ALTE WALD-HIMBEERE 
ALTE HAUS-ZWETSCHKE
ALTE KIRSCHE

2 cl
2 cl
2 cl
2 cl

4,20
4,20
4,20
4,20
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BEVERAGES

GGeettränkeränke

GRAPPA & EDELBRÄNDE

WARME GETRÄNKE 

KAFFEE

GRAPPA POLI
GRAPPA 19991 ÖTZI
GRAPPA BERTA
HASELNUSS FREIHOFF
APFEL GRAVENSTEINER KÖSSLER
HOLUNDER KÖSSLER
GRANTA BITTER KÖSSLER

2 cl
2 cl
2 cl
2 cl
2 cl
2 cl
2 cl

4,80
5,10
7,50
3,90
5,90
7,90
4,80

JÄGERTEE
GLÜHWEIN

TEE NACH WAHL
TEE NACH WAHL MIT RUM
HEISSE SCHOKO SAHNE

1/4 l
1/4 l

5,40
5,00

3,50
5,10
3,50

ESPRESSO
TASSE KAFFEE 
DOPPELTER ESPRESSO 
CAPPUCCINO 
LATTE MACCHIATO 
IRISH COFFEE

2,70
3,10
4,20
3,40
3,80
8,10


